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Nome
SAO JORGE
MANDRAK
PROFESSOR
AVATAR
GUARDIAO
XAVIER
ARROJADO
VEGAS
POLEGAR
MOSCA BRANCA
BATMAN
TEMPESTADE
MOICANO
CURINGA
FUMACA
NACAO AVAIANA
ARCANJO
OPTIMUS
TUFAO
SONIC

Anilha
013673
006121
001959
000857
446044
012341
009539
024735
365449
584334
011736
275355
000719
275352
177881
323697
479443
177577
035128
029849

10° TORNEIO OFICIAL - ARO 15/12/2019
ARO - Rio do Sul

Dono Cidade
AMAURI DE ANDRADE
VALTER RICARDO TRAPP RIO DO SUL
LEANDRO LUIZ DA COSTA

MARCOS F. BONATTO

RICARDO RUPREST MIRIM DOCE
DENIS DA SILVA XAVIER 0Sé BOITEUX
RICARDO RUPREST MIRIM DOCE

EUCLIDES C. NETO
EDEMIR FRANZ
ELISEU DA CRUZ
SILVIO SILVA
VANDERLEI DOLZAN
ELISEU DA CRUZ
MARCIEL M. TEXEIRA
CLAUDEMIR/MAICON
IVO RENATO
NELSON WESTPHAL
EDER CAMBRUSSI
ALEXANDRE - LELE

VALTER R. TRAPP

10/15 min
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0/46
0/33
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